
                                                SWIM MIAMI 

                                         Saturday, April 6, 2013 

                                    The Miami Yacht Club, Miami, Florida 

 

                                             5 K RACE RESULTS 

    TOT DIV                                                                                                 

    PLC PLC    NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    === ====   ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   1/8    Blake Woodrow      Fort Myers           FL  16 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:08:55  

    2   2/8    William Pisani     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:08:57  

    3   1/3    Luane Rowe         Oakland              CA  23 F                                1:09:30  

    4   1/3    Rodrigo Caballero  Pompano Beach        FL  18 M                                1:12:16  

    5   3/8    Andreas Rintel     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:12:22  

    6   2/3    Matthew Romanelli  Wellington           FL  18 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:12:38  

    7   1/9    Ricardo Monasterio Miami                FL  34 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:12:40  

    8   3/3    James Mamola       West Palm Beach      FL  17 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:01  

    9   1/13   Emily Noeske       Oldsmar              FL  16 F                                1:13:14  

   10   4/8    Roland Samuelson   West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:35  

   11   5/8    Cash Hollister     Wellington           FL  16 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:13:48  

   12   6/8    Jose Lee           West Palm Beach      FL  16 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:14:53  

   13   1/6    Kevin Porto        Pembroke Pines       FL  13 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:15:13  

   14   1/6    Clay Rehrig        Chicago              IL  28 M                                1:16:02  

   15   1/2    Chris Norris       Davie                FL  20 M                                1:17:03  

   16   1/6    Carolyn Lee        West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:15  

   17   2/13   Julie Suarez       West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:17  

   18   3/13   Olivia Katcher     Miami                FL  16 F                                1:17:24  

   19   1/5    Alicia Mancilla    Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:17:35  

   20   2/5    Camryn Hudson      West Palm Beach      FL  13 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:18:07  

   21   2/6    Michael Zuppone, J New York             NY  14 M                                1:18:34  

   22   2/6    Mikaela Aponte     Pompano Beach        FL  17 F                                1:18:48  

   23   3/6    Liz Gallardo       Miami                FL  18 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:19:12  

   24   4/13   Christina Herfurth West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:19:28  

   25   3/6    Aaron Glas         New York             NY  14 M                                1:19:38  

   26   4/6    Andrew Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  14 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:15  

   27   5/6    Toshi Kirton       West Palm Beach      FL  13 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:47  

   28   2/6    Christopher J Joha Coral Gables         FL  28 M Gulliver Swim Club             1:21:55  

   29   5/13   Nicole P Urquidi   Coral Gables         FL  15 F Gulliver Swim Club             1:23:02  

   30   4/6    Lauren Suarez      West Palm Beach      FL  18 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:23:23  

   31   1/5    Cynthia Aguilar    Surfside             FL  29 F                                1:23:26  

   32   1/7    Santiago Pazos     Miami Beach          FL  44 M                                1:23:49  

   33   2/9    James Mize         New York City        NY  32 M                                1:23:50  

   34   1/9    Michael Piazza     Pembroke Pines       FL  49 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:02  

   35   2/5    Megan Garland      Pembroke Pines       FL  26 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:37  

   36   3/6    Austin Lau         San Francisco        CA  29 M                                1:24:57  

   37   4/6    Zachary Bischoff   Cape May Court House NJ  26 M                                1:25:46  



   38   1/2    Rene Peralta       Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team              1:26:04  

   39   6/13   Kristen Suarez     West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:08  

   40   7/13   Emily Matos        West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:09  

   41   5/6    Madison Hudson     West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:50  

   42   6/6    Alexis  A Goya     Miami                FL  14 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:27:00  

   43   1/9    Gordon Andrews     West Palm Beach      FL  52 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:27:24  

   44   3/5    Ashley Herrod      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:27:39  

   45   2/9    Gregory Nelson     Umatilla             FL  53 M                                1:27:47  

   46   2/2    Zachary Duthie     New York             NY  12 M                                1:28:26  

   47   1/4    Hue Lien Duxbury   Orlando              FL  39 F                                1:28:36  

   48   3/9    Michael Tynan      New York             NY  31 M                                1:29:05  

   49   8/13   Galina Nelson      Umatilla             FL  15 F                                1:29:15  

   50   1/6    Kerry Simmons      Point Lookout        NY  46 F                                1:30:16  

   51   4/5    Lacy Phillips      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:30:26  

   52   1/7    Carlos Lloreda     Miami                FL  58 M                                1:30:29  

   53   2/2    Carlos Perry       Detroit              MI  22 M                                1:30:42  

   54   7/8    Teddy Sandoval     Pembroke Pines       FL  16 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:30:53  

   55   2/7    Luiz Andrade       Miami                FL  42 M                                1:31:51  

   56   1/5    Diane Babec        Fort Myers           FL  43 F                                1:31:59  

   57   1/4    Gerin Reyes        Miami                FL  33 F                                1:32:06  

   58   9/13   Sydney Mutschler   Wellington           FL  15 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:32:27  

   59   2/5    Suzanne Dearworth  West Palm Beach      FL  40 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:32:50  

   60   8/8    David Moorhouse    West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:33:39  

   61   3/9    Bob Henshaw        Fort Myers           FL  54 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:33:40  

   62   1/12   William Faries     Coral Gables         FL  39 M                                1:33:43  

   63   1/2    Valentina Rios     Miami                FL  11 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:34:37  

   64   5/5    April I Mullen     Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:35:02  

   65   3/5    Catherine Trejo    Deerfield Beach      FL  29 F                                1:35:11  

   66   4/9    Miguelangel Avenda North Bay Village    FL  33 M                                1:36:16  

   67   2/12   Rafael Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  37 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:36:42  

   68   4/9    Stephen Riback     New York             NY  53 M                                1:37:22  

   69   3/5    Bryer Tindell      Boca Raton           FL  41 F                                1:38:29  

   70   2/4    Katrina Menard     Norman               OK  31 F                                1:39:04  

   71   3/12   Boris Jaskille     San Juan             PR  38 M                                1:39:15  

   72   5/9    Bertrand Dehouck   New York             NY  34 M                                1:39:20  

   73   2/3    Kristin Dean       Miami                FL  24 F                                1:39:20  

   74   2/4    Kathryn McCabe     Arlington            VA  35 F                                1:39:38  

   75   5/9    Miles Malmborg     Pembroke Pines       FL  52 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:40:59  

   76   1/1    Darcy Lafountain   Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic        1:41:26  

   77   2/6    Araceli Vazquez    Cancún                   46 F                                1:41:56  

   78   3/4    Jen Goldsack       Newtown Square       PA  30 F                                1:42:41  

   79   3/6    Julie Aspani       Miami                FL  47 F                                1:42:43  

   80   4/4    Sarah Davison      Fairfax              VA  32 F                                1:42:52  

   81   1/3    Jorge Hernan Aguil Cali                     60 M                                1:43:04  

   82   2/9    Joaquín Rodríguez  Merida                   48 M                                1:43:59  



   83   4/12   Onesimo Demira     Jersey City          NJ  39 M                                1:44:21  

   84   6/9    Sebastian Ghiragos Wellington           FL  30 M                                1:44:21  

   85   5/6    Michele Giannone   Sunrise              FL  28 M                                1:45:23  

   86   3/9    Scott Olinick      Weston               FL  46 M                                1:46:11  

   87   4/5    Catalina Carrillo  San Pedro Garza Garc     42 F                                1:46:33  

   88   3/7    Randall Chamberlai New York             NY  43 M                                1:47:23  

   89   2/7    John Avallone      Annapolis            MD  55 M                                1:47:41  

   90   4/5    Megan Kinney       Tampa                FL  27 F                                1:47:42  

   91   4/6    Denise Desaulniers Miami Beach          FL  47 F                                1:48:10  

   92  10/13   Andrea Gutierrez   Miami                FL  15 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:48:38  

   93   4/7    Christopher Steer  Key West             FL  43 M                                1:49:02  

   94   4/9    Barry Gilbert      Warrensburg          MO  49 M                                1:49:08  

   95   3/7    Thomas Miller      Roanoke              VA  58 M                                1:49:35  

   96  11/13   Sabina Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:50:56  

   97   5/9    Scot Brockbank     Port Dover           ON  45 M                                1:51:27  

   98   3/4    Nancy Norton       Port Dover           ON  36 F                                1:51:44  

   99   4/7    Tim Shutes         Wellington           FL  58 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:52:25  

  100   5/12   Andy Crowe         Boca Raton           FL  38 M                                1:54:05  

  101  12/13   Annaleise Carr     Simcoe                   15 F                                1:54:24  

  102  13/13   Emilia Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:54:46  

  103   5/7    Roy Sonenshein     Miami                FL  55 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:55:55  

  104   6/12   Alvaro Porres      Miami                FL  39 M                                1:56:16  

  105   2/3    Jose Fernandez     Miami                FL  62 M Rockway Swim team              1:56:22  

  106   5/5    Sharada Strasmore  Washington           DC  25 F                                1:56:28  

  107   6/6    Bert Lichen        Boca Raton           FL  29 M                                1:59:21  

  108   6/9    Roberto Munoz      Parkland             FL  47 M                                1:59:29  

  109   2/2    Eva Sher           Miami                FL  12 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:59:44  

  110   7/9    Luis Adarve        Miami                FL  33 M                                2:00:23  

  111   1/1    Sarah Bennett      Fort Lauderdale      FL  50 F                                2:00:28  

  112   7/12   David Tinger       New Orleans          LA  35 M                                2:01:54  

  113   6/9    Jose Feliciano     Miami                FL  51 M Rockway Swim team              2:02:31  

  114   5/5    Lara Pavageau      Coconut Grove        FL  42 F                                2:03:43  

  115   1/2    Tom Burton         Miami                FL  68 M                                2:06:42  

  116   8/12   Frank McAlonan     Boynton Beach        FL  35 M                                2:07:12  

  117   7/9    David Kalb         Yardley              PA  48 M                                2:08:35  

  118   7/9    Larry Larsen       Peachtree City       GA  50 M                                2:09:04  

  119   9/12   Pete Thompson      Ft Lauderdale        FL  38 M                                2:09:45  

  120   6/6    Ana Becerra        Merida                   18 F                                2:09:46  

  121   8/9    Hans Abate         Miami                FL  48 M                                2:09:50  

  122   8/9    Greg Shamrock      Mount Dora           FL  52 M                                2:12:18  

  123   4/4    Joy Braun          Miami                FL  38 F                                2:13:33  

  124   5/6    Karla Rooks        Coconut Grove        FL  46 F                                2:14:08  

  125   3/3    Allen Von Spiegelf Tampa                FL  64 M                                2:14:53  

  126   3/3    Isabella Archibald Stamford             CT  23 F                                2:16:02  

  127  10/12   Vlaunir Da Silva   Miami                FL  36 M                                2:18:18  



  128   5/7    Shelby Lambert     Mandeville           LA  43 M                                2:18:26  

  129   9/9    Henry Arendse      Doral                FL  51 M                                2:20:49  

  130   6/7    Christopher Blatch Wellington           FL  44 M                                2:22:33  

  131   2/2    Carlos Stafford    New York             NY  67 M                                2:23:14  

  132   7/7    Roman Meyerhans    Miami                FL  40 M Rockway Swim team              2:23:21  

  133   6/7    Jack Weissinger    Wellington           FL  55 M Wahoos of Wellington           2:27:18  

  134  11/12   Daniel Bond        Houston              TX  35 M                                2:30:18  

  135   6/6    Kimberly Tabor     Miami                FL  45 F                                2:30:27  

  136   8/9    David Sutton       Miami                FL  32 M                                2:33:07  

  137  12/12   Lino Tapias        Doral                FL  37 M                                2:38:18  

  138   9/9    John M Henry       Fort Myers           FL  45 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    2:54:09  

  139   9/9    Lewis Perez        Miramar              FL  34 M                                2:57:15  

  140   7/7    Gregory Rotole     Sarasota             FL  59 M                                3:58:58  

 

 

                                          PROBLEM RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1263 Elisabeth Turnbull New York             NY  40 F                                  42:09  

 

 

                                          MALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1303 Blake Woodrow      Fort Myers           FL  16 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:08:55  

    2  1038 William Pisani     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:08:57  

    3   769 Rodrigo Caballero  Pompano Beach        FL  18 M                                1:12:16  

    4  1165 Andreas Rintel     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:12:22  

    5  1179 Matthew Romanelli  Wellington           FL  18 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:12:38  

    6  1341 Ricardo Monasterio Miami                FL  34 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:12:40  

    7  1018 James Mamola       West Palm Beach      FL  17 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:01  

    8  1198 Roland Samuelson   West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:35  

    9   939 Cash Hollister     Wellington           FL  16 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:13:48  

   10   997 Jose Lee           West Palm Beach      FL  16 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:14:53  

   11  1143 Kevin Porto        Pembroke Pines       FL  13 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:15:13  

   12  1157 Clay Rehrig        Chicago              IL  28 M                                1:16:02  

   13  1090 Chris Norris       Davie                FL  20 M                                1:17:03  

   14  1315 Michael Zuppone, J New York             NY  14 M                                1:18:34  

   15   899 Aaron Glas         New York             NY  14 M                                1:19:38  

   16   998 Andrew Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  14 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:15  

   17   976 Toshi Kirton       West Palm Beach      FL  13 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:47  



   18   959 Christopher J Joha Coral Gables         FL  28 M Gulliver Swim Club             1:21:55  

   19  1112 Santiago Pazos     Miami Beach          FL  44 M                                1:23:49  

   20  1057 James Mize         New York City        NY  32 M                                1:23:50  

   21  1135 Michael Piazza     Pembroke Pines       FL  49 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:02  

   22   991 Austin Lau         San Francisco        CA  29 M                                1:24:57  

   23   746 Zachary Bischoff   Cape May Court House NJ  26 M                                1:25:46  

   24  1121 Rene Peralta       Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team              1:26:04  

   25   908 Alexis  A Goya     Miami                FL  14 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:27:00  

   26   719 Gordon Andrews     West Palm Beach      FL  52 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:27:24  

   27  1086 Gregory Nelson     Umatilla             FL  53 M                                1:27:47  

   28   846 Zachary Duthie     New York             NY  12 M                                1:28:26  

   29  1369 Michael Tynan      New York             NY  31 M                                1:29:05  

   30  1011 Carlos Lloreda     Miami                FL  58 M                                1:30:29  

   31  1131 Carlos Perry       Detroit              MI  22 M                                1:30:42  

   32  1201 Teddy Sandoval     Pembroke Pines       FL  16 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:30:53  

   33   717 Luiz Andrade       Miami                FL  42 M                                1:31:51  

   34  1062 David Moorhouse    West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:33:39  

   35   931 Bob Henshaw        Fort Myers           FL  54 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:33:40  

   36   859 William Faries     Coral Gables         FL  39 M                                1:33:43  

   37   729 Miguelangel Avenda North Bay Village    FL  33 M                                1:36:16  

   38   996 Rafael Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  37 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:36:42  

   39  1164 Stephen Riback     New York             NY  53 M                                1:37:22  

   40   958 Boris Jaskille     San Juan             PR  38 M                                1:39:15  

   41   828 Bertrand Dehouck   New York             NY  34 M                                1:39:20  

   42  1017 Miles Malmborg     Pembroke Pines       FL  52 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:40:59  

   43   884 Jorge Hernan Aguil Cali                     60 M                                1:43:04  

   44  1176 Joaquín Rodríguez  Merida                   48 M                                1:43:59  

   45   831 Onesimo Demira     Jersey City          NJ  39 M                                1:44:21  

   46   892 Sebastian Ghiragos Wellington           FL  30 M                                1:44:21  

   47   893 Michele Giannone   Sunrise              FL  28 M                                1:45:23  

   48  1099 Scott Olinick      Weston               FL  46 M                                1:46:11  

   49   789 Randall Chamberlai New York             NY  43 M                                1:47:23  

   50   728 John Avallone      Annapolis            MD  55 M                                1:47:41  

   51  1233 Christopher Steer  Key West             FL  43 M                                1:49:02  

   52   897 Barry Gilbert      Warrensburg          MO  49 M                                1:49:08  

   53  1053 Thomas Miller      Roanoke              VA  58 M                                1:49:35  

   54   762 Scot Brockbank     Port Dover           ON  45 M                                1:51:27  

   55  1219 Tim Shutes         Wellington           FL  58 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:52:25  

   56   810 Andy Crowe         Boca Raton           FL  38 M                                1:54:05  

   57  1228 Roy Sonenshein     Miami                FL  55 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:55:55  

   58  1142 Alvaro Porres      Miami                FL  39 M                                1:56:16  

   59  1319 Jose Fernandez     Miami                FL  62 M Rockway Swim team              1:56:22  

   60  1008 Bert Lichen        Boca Raton           FL  29 M                                1:59:21  

   61  1079 Roberto Munoz      Parkland             FL  47 M                                1:59:29  

   62   704 Luis Adarve        Miami                FL  33 M                                2:00:23  



   63  1254 David Tinger       New Orleans          LA  35 M                                2:01:54  

   64  1317 Jose Feliciano     Miami                FL  51 M Rockway Swim team              2:02:31  

   65   767 Tom Burton         Miami                FL  68 M                                2:06:42  

   66  1036 Frank McAlonan     Boynton Beach        FL  35 M                                2:07:12  

   67   966 David Kalb         Yardley              PA  48 M                                2:08:35  

   68   990 Larry Larsen       Peachtree City       GA  50 M                                2:09:04  

   69  1251 Pete Thompson      Ft Lauderdale        FL  38 M                                2:09:45  

   70   701 Hans Abate         Miami                FL  48 M                                2:09:50  

   71  1213 Greg Shamrock      Mount Dora           FL  52 M                                2:12:18  

   72  1283 Allen Von Spiegelf Tampa                FL  64 M                                2:14:53  

   73   820 Vlaunir Da Silva   Miami                FL  36 M                                2:18:18  

   74   988 Shelby Lambert     Mandeville           LA  43 M                                2:18:26  

   75   723 Henry Arendse      Doral                FL  51 M                                2:20:49  

   76   749 Christopher Blatch Wellington           FL  44 M                                2:22:33  

   77  1232 Carlos Stafford    New York             NY  67 M                                2:23:14  

   78  1050 Roman Meyerhans    Miami                FL  40 M Rockway Swim team              2:23:21  

   79  1292 Jack Weissinger    Wellington           FL  55 M Wahoos of Wellington           2:27:18  

   80   754 Daniel Bond        Houston              TX  35 M                                2:30:18  

   81  1339 David Sutton       Miami                FL  32 M                                2:33:07  

   82  1248 Lino Tapias        Doral                FL  37 M                                2:38:18  

   83   930 John M Henry       Fort Myers           FL  45 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    2:54:09  

   84  1128 Lewis Perez        Miramar              FL  34 M                                2:57:15  

   85  1186 Gregory Rotole     Sarasota             FL  59 M                                3:58:58  

 

 

                                           FEMALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1187 Luane Rowe         Oakland              CA  23 F                                1:09:30  

    2  1089 Emily Noeske       Oldsmar              FL  16 F                                1:13:14  

    3   999 Carolyn Lee        West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:15  

    4  1242 Julie Suarez       West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:17  

    5  1367 Olivia Katcher     Miami                FL  16 F                                1:17:24  

    6  1019 Alicia Mancilla    Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:17:35  

    7   945 Camryn Hudson      West Palm Beach      FL  13 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:18:07  

    8   720 Mikaela Aponte     Pompano Beach        FL  17 F                                1:18:48  

    9   874 Liz Gallardo       Miami                FL  18 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:19:12  

   10   932 Christina Herfurth West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:19:28  

   11  1267 Nicole P Urquidi   Coral Gables         FL  15 F Gulliver Swim Club             1:23:02  

   12  1243 Lauren Suarez      West Palm Beach      FL  18 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:23:23  

   13   706 Cynthia Aguilar    Surfside             FL  29 F                                1:23:26  

   14   882 Megan Garland      Pembroke Pines       FL  26 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:37  

   15  1241 Kristen Suarez     West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:08  



   16  1033 Emily Matos        West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:09  

   17   944 Madison Hudson     West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:50  

   18   933 Ashley Herrod      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:27:39  

   19  1370 Hue Lien Duxbury   Orlando              FL  39 F                                1:28:36  

   20  1087 Galina Nelson      Umatilla             FL  15 F                                1:29:15  

   21  1221 Kerry Simmons      Point Lookout        NY  46 F                                1:30:16  

   22  1133 Lacy Phillips      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:30:26  

   23   730 Diane Babec        Fort Myers           FL  43 F                                1:31:59  

   24  1162 Gerin Reyes        Miami                FL  33 F                                1:32:06  

   25  1083 Sydney Mutschler   Wellington           FL  15 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:32:27  

   26   826 Suzanne Dearworth  West Palm Beach      FL  40 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:32:50  

   27  1167 Valentina Rios     Miami                FL  11 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:34:37  

   28  1075 April I Mullen     Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:35:02  

   29  1259 Catherine Trejo    Deerfield Beach      FL  29 F                                1:35:11  

   30  1253 Bryer Tindell      Boca Raton           FL  41 F                                1:38:29  

   31  1047 Katrina Menard     Norman               OK  31 F                                1:39:04  

   32   825 Kristin Dean       Miami                FL  24 F                                1:39:20  

   33  1037 Kathryn McCabe     Arlington            VA  35 F                                1:39:38  

   34   987 Darcy Lafountain   Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic        1:41:26  

   35  1271 Araceli Vazquez    Cancún                   46 F                                1:41:56  

   36   901 Jen Goldsack       Newtown Square       PA  30 F                                1:42:41  

   37   726 Julie Aspani       Miami                FL  47 F                                1:42:43  

   38   822 Sarah Davison      Fairfax              VA  32 F                                1:42:52  

   39   783 Catalina Carrillo  San Pedro Garza Garc     42 F                                1:46:33  

   40   975 Megan Kinney       Tampa                FL  27 F                                1:47:42  

   41   834 Denise Desaulniers Miami Beach          FL  47 F                                1:48:10  

   42   919 Andrea Gutierrez   Miami                FL  15 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:48:38  

   43   850 Sabina Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:50:56  

   44  1091 Nancy Norton       Port Dover           ON  36 F                                1:51:44  

   45   780 Annaleise Carr     Simcoe                   15 F                                1:54:24  

   46   851 Emilia Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:54:46  

   47  1237 Sharada Strasmore  Washington           DC  25 F                                1:56:28  

   48  1216 Eva Sher           Miami                FL  12 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:59:44  

   49   743 Sarah Bennett      Fort Lauderdale      FL  50 F                                2:00:28  

   50  1110 Lara Pavageau      Coconut Grove        FL  42 F                                2:03:43  

   51   740 Ana Becerra        Merida                   18 F                                2:09:46  

   52   759 Joy Braun          Miami                FL  38 F                                2:13:33  

   53  1181 Karla Rooks        Coconut Grove        FL  46 F                                2:14:08  

   54   722 Isabella Archibald Stamford             CT  23 F                                2:16:02  

   55  1247 Kimberly Tabor     Miami                FL  45 F                                2:30:27  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

    TOT                                                                    



    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1167 Valentina Rios     Miami                FL  11 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:34:37  

    2  1216 Eva Sher           Miami                FL  12 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:59:44  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1121 Rene Peralta       Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team              1:26:04  

    2   846 Zachary Duthie     New York             NY  12 M                                1:28:26  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 14 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1019 Alicia Mancilla    Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:17:35  

    2   945 Camryn Hudson      West Palm Beach      FL  13 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:18:07  

    3   933 Ashley Herrod      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:27:39  

    4  1133 Lacy Phillips      Wellington           FL  14 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:30:26  

    5  1075 April I Mullen     Miami                FL  13 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:35:02  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 14 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1143 Kevin Porto        Pembroke Pines       FL  13 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:15:13  

    2  1315 Michael Zuppone, J New York             NY  14 M                                1:18:34  

    3   899 Aaron Glas         New York             NY  14 M                                1:19:38  

    4   998 Andrew Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  14 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:15  

    5   976 Toshi Kirton       West Palm Beach      FL  13 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:21:47  

    6   908 Alexis  A Goya     Miami                FL  14 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:27:00  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  15 - 16 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 



    1  1089 Emily Noeske       Oldsmar              FL  16 F                                1:13:14  

    2  1242 Julie Suarez       West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:17  

    3  1367 Olivia Katcher     Miami                FL  16 F                                1:17:24  

    4   932 Christina Herfurth West Palm Beach      FL  16 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:19:28  

    5  1267 Nicole P Urquidi   Coral Gables         FL  15 F Gulliver Swim Club             1:23:02  

    6  1241 Kristen Suarez     West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:08  

    7  1033 Emily Matos        West Palm Beach      FL  15 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:09  

    8  1087 Galina Nelson      Umatilla             FL  15 F                                1:29:15  

    9  1083 Sydney Mutschler   Wellington           FL  15 F Wahoos of Wellington           1:32:27  

   10   919 Andrea Gutierrez   Miami                FL  15 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:48:38  

   11   850 Sabina Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:50:56  

   12   780 Annaleise Carr     Simcoe                   15 F                                1:54:24  

   13   851 Emilia Echeveste   Miami                FL  16 F SwimGym Swim Team              1:54:46  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  15 - 16 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1303 Blake Woodrow      Fort Myers           FL  16 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:08:55  

    2  1038 William Pisani     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:08:57  

    3  1165 Andreas Rintel     West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:12:22  

    4  1198 Roland Samuelson   West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:35  

    5   939 Cash Hollister     Wellington           FL  16 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:13:48  

    6   997 Jose Lee           West Palm Beach      FL  16 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:14:53  

    7  1201 Teddy Sandoval     Pembroke Pines       FL  16 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:30:53  

    8  1062 David Moorhouse    West Palm Beach      FL  15 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:33:39  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  17 - 18 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   999 Carolyn Lee        West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:17:15  

    2   720 Mikaela Aponte     Pompano Beach        FL  17 F                                1:18:48  

    3   874 Liz Gallardo       Miami                FL  18 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat 1:19:12  

    4  1243 Lauren Suarez      West Palm Beach      FL  18 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:23:23  

    5   944 Madison Hudson     West Palm Beach      FL  17 F Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:26:50  

    6   740 Ana Becerra        Merida                   18 F                                2:09:46  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  17 - 18 

 



    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   769 Rodrigo Caballero  Pompano Beach        FL  18 M                                1:12:16  

    2  1179 Matthew Romanelli  Wellington           FL  18 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:12:38  

    3  1018 James Mamola       West Palm Beach      FL  17 M Lake Lytal Lightning Swim Team 1:13:01  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  19 - 24 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1187 Luane Rowe         Oakland              CA  23 F                                1:09:30  

    2   825 Kristin Dean       Miami                FL  24 F                                1:39:20  

    3   722 Isabella Archibald Stamford             CT  23 F                                2:16:02  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  19 - 24 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1090 Chris Norris       Davie                FL  20 M                                1:17:03  

    2  1131 Carlos Perry       Detroit              MI  22 M                                1:30:42  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   706 Cynthia Aguilar    Surfside             FL  29 F                                1:23:26  

    2   882 Megan Garland      Pembroke Pines       FL  26 F SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:37  

    3  1259 Catherine Trejo    Deerfield Beach      FL  29 F                                1:35:11  

    4   975 Megan Kinney       Tampa                FL  27 F                                1:47:42  

    5  1237 Sharada Strasmore  Washington           DC  25 F                                1:56:28  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1157 Clay Rehrig        Chicago              IL  28 M                                1:16:02  



    2   959 Christopher J Joha Coral Gables         FL  28 M Gulliver Swim Club             1:21:55  

    3   991 Austin Lau         San Francisco        CA  29 M                                1:24:57  

    4   746 Zachary Bischoff   Cape May Court House NJ  26 M                                1:25:46  

    5   893 Michele Giannone   Sunrise              FL  28 M                                1:45:23  

    6  1008 Bert Lichen        Boca Raton           FL  29 M                                1:59:21  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1162 Gerin Reyes        Miami                FL  33 F                                1:32:06  

    2  1047 Katrina Menard     Norman               OK  31 F                                1:39:04  

    3   901 Jen Goldsack       Newtown Square       PA  30 F                                1:42:41  

    4   822 Sarah Davison      Fairfax              VA  32 F                                1:42:52  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1341 Ricardo Monasterio Miami                FL  34 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:12:40  

    2  1057 James Mize         New York City        NY  32 M                                1:23:50  

    3  1369 Michael Tynan      New York             NY  31 M                                1:29:05  

    4   729 Miguelangel Avenda North Bay Village    FL  33 M                                1:36:16  

    5   828 Bertrand Dehouck   New York             NY  34 M                                1:39:20  

    6   892 Sebastian Ghiragos Wellington           FL  30 M                                1:44:21  

    7   704 Luis Adarve        Miami                FL  33 M                                2:00:23  

    8  1339 David Sutton       Miami                FL  32 M                                2:33:07  

    9  1128 Lewis Perez        Miramar              FL  34 M                                2:57:15  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1370 Hue Lien Duxbury   Orlando              FL  39 F                                1:28:36  

    2  1037 Kathryn McCabe     Arlington            VA  35 F                                1:39:38  

    3  1091 Nancy Norton       Port Dover           ON  36 F                                1:51:44  

    4   759 Joy Braun          Miami                FL  38 F                                2:13:33  

 

 



                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   859 William Faries     Coral Gables         FL  39 M                                1:33:43  

    2   996 Rafael Lee         West Palm Beach      FL  37 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:36:42  

    3   958 Boris Jaskille     San Juan             PR  38 M                                1:39:15  

    4   831 Onesimo Demira     Jersey City          NJ  39 M                                1:44:21  

    5   810 Andy Crowe         Boca Raton           FL  38 M                                1:54:05  

    6  1142 Alvaro Porres      Miami                FL  39 M                                1:56:16  

    7  1254 David Tinger       New Orleans          LA  35 M                                2:01:54  

    8  1036 Frank McAlonan     Boynton Beach        FL  35 M                                2:07:12  

    9  1251 Pete Thompson      Ft Lauderdale        FL  38 M                                2:09:45  

   10   820 Vlaunir Da Silva   Miami                FL  36 M                                2:18:18  

   11   754 Daniel Bond        Houston              TX  35 M                                2:30:18  

   12  1248 Lino Tapias        Doral                FL  37 M                                2:38:18  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   730 Diane Babec        Fort Myers           FL  43 F                                1:31:59  

    2   826 Suzanne Dearworth  West Palm Beach      FL  40 F Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:32:50  

    3  1253 Bryer Tindell      Boca Raton           FL  41 F                                1:38:29  

    4   783 Catalina Carrillo  San Pedro Garza Garc     42 F                                1:46:33  

    5  1110 Lara Pavageau      Coconut Grove        FL  42 F                                2:03:43  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1112 Santiago Pazos     Miami Beach          FL  44 M                                1:23:49  

    2   717 Luiz Andrade       Miami                FL  42 M                                1:31:51  

    3   789 Randall Chamberlai New York             NY  43 M                                1:47:23  

    4  1233 Christopher Steer  Key West             FL  43 M                                1:49:02  

    5   988 Shelby Lambert     Mandeville           LA  43 M                                2:18:26  

    6   749 Christopher Blatch Wellington           FL  44 M                                2:22:33  

    7  1050 Roman Meyerhans    Miami                FL  40 M Rockway Swim team              2:23:21  

 

 



                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1221 Kerry Simmons      Point Lookout        NY  46 F                                1:30:16  

    2  1271 Araceli Vazquez    Cancún                   46 F                                1:41:56  

    3   726 Julie Aspani       Miami                FL  47 F                                1:42:43  

    4   834 Denise Desaulniers Miami Beach          FL  47 F                                1:48:10  

    5  1181 Karla Rooks        Coconut Grove        FL  46 F                                2:14:08  

    6  1247 Kimberly Tabor     Miami                FL  45 F                                2:30:27  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1135 Michael Piazza     Pembroke Pines       FL  49 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:24:02  

    2  1176 Joaquín Rodríguez  Merida                   48 M                                1:43:59  

    3  1099 Scott Olinick      Weston               FL  46 M                                1:46:11  

    4   897 Barry Gilbert      Warrensburg          MO  49 M                                1:49:08  

    5   762 Scot Brockbank     Port Dover           ON  45 M                                1:51:27  

    6  1079 Roberto Munoz      Parkland             FL  47 M                                1:59:29  

    7   966 David Kalb         Yardley              PA  48 M                                2:08:35  

    8   701 Hans Abate         Miami                FL  48 M                                2:09:50  

    9   930 John M Henry       Fort Myers           FL  45 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    2:54:09  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   743 Sarah Bennett      Fort Lauderdale      FL  50 F                                2:00:28  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   719 Gordon Andrews     West Palm Beach      FL  52 M Lake Lytal Lightning Masters   1:27:24  

    2  1086 Gregory Nelson     Umatilla             FL  53 M                                1:27:47  

    3   931 Bob Henshaw        Fort Myers           FL  54 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    1:33:40  



    4  1164 Stephen Riback     New York             NY  53 M                                1:37:22  

    5  1017 Miles Malmborg     Pembroke Pines       FL  52 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 1:40:59  

    6  1317 Jose Feliciano     Miami                FL  51 M Rockway Swim team              2:02:31  

    7   990 Larry Larsen       Peachtree City       GA  50 M                                2:09:04  

    8  1213 Greg Shamrock      Mount Dora           FL  52 M                                2:12:18  

    9   723 Henry Arendse      Doral                FL  51 M                                2:20:49  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  55 - 59 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   987 Darcy Lafountain   Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic        1:41:26  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  55 - 59 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1011 Carlos Lloreda     Miami                FL  58 M                                1:30:29  

    2   728 John Avallone      Annapolis            MD  55 M                                1:47:41  

    3  1053 Thomas Miller      Roanoke              VA  58 M                                1:49:35  

    4  1219 Tim Shutes         Wellington           FL  58 M Wahoos of Wellington           1:52:25  

    5  1228 Roy Sonenshein     Miami                FL  55 M SwimGym Swim Team              1:55:55  

    6  1292 Jack Weissinger    Wellington           FL  55 M Wahoos of Wellington           2:27:18  

    7  1186 Gregory Rotole     Sarasota             FL  59 M                                3:58:58  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 64 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   884 Jorge Hernan Aguil Cali                     60 M                                1:43:04  

    2  1319 Jose Fernandez     Miami                FL  62 M Rockway Swim team              1:56:22  

    3  1283 Allen Von Spiegelf Tampa                FL  64 M                                2:14:53  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  65 - 69 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 



    1   767 Tom Burton         Miami                FL  68 M                                2:06:42  

    2  1232 Carlos Stafford    New York             NY  67 M                                2:23:14  


